California _PC _FLASH _PC _Card _Commercial _Gen2 _Specs_ 1.0
California PC  FLASH
Type II PC Card
(PCMCIA)
Industrial Grade
Commercial Temp
0°C to +70°C
216 Avenida Fabricante, Ste 108

California _PC _FLASH _PC _Card _Commercial _Gen2 _Specs_ 1.0
California PC  FLASH
Type II PC Card
(PCMCIA)
Industrial Grade
Commercial Temp
0°C to +70°C
216 Avenida Fabricante, Ste 108
San Clemente, CA 92672
Phone: (949) 487-1213
Fax: (949) 487-1866
E-mail: sales@CaliforniaPC.com
For more product info visit:
Industrial / Commercial Temp Solid State Flash Storage
32MB FPC-32MB-XXX2 2GB FPC-02GB-XXX2
64MB FPC-64MB-XXX2 4GB FPC-04GB-XXX3
128MB FPC-128MB-XXX2 8GB FPC-08GB-XXX3
256MB FPC-256MB-XXX2 16GB FPC-16GB-XXX3
512MB FPC-512MB-XXX2 32GB FPC-32GB-XXX3
1GB FPC-01GB-XXX2
* Part Numbers (see suffixes below)
*Removable disk mode / data transfer mode PIO 4 by Default
-2132 = Removable, PIO 4 (default)